ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26

PARTICULARS DATE DAY
National Youth Day Celebration _ 1210172025 Sunday
REGISTRATION & ADMISSION OPEN FOR NEW SESSION 2025-26 16/01/2025 - Thursday
Republic Day Celebration 26/01/2025 Sunday
Saraswatl Poojan 03/02/2025 Monday
_Annual Examination Starts 03/03/2025 Monday
Annual Reporting Day 19/03/2025 (Gorakhpur) | Wednesday
Classes starts for New Session (2025-26) 24/03/2025 S Monday
1# term School Fee Deposit 20/03/2025 to 10/04/2025
Story Writing & Telling Compefition ___26/04/2025 Saturday
Summer Vacation Starts 26/05/2025 - 21/06/2025
2 Term School Fee Deposit 20/06/2025 to 10" July 2025
International Yoga Day Celebration 21/06/2025 Salurday
School Re-opens after Summer Vacation 23/06/2025
19/07/2025 Saturday
31/07/2025 Thursday
15/08/2025 Friday
23/08/2025 Saturday
08/08/2025 Friday
05/09/2025 Friday
Witing Compeiition {Hingi Diwas Ceiebraiion) 13/09/2025 Saiuiday
: 20/09/2025 to 10" October 2025
09/10/2025 =
~02/10/2025 Tuesday
25/10/2025 Saturday
mnHlﬂPntduﬂnﬁmi Unity Day Celebration 31/10/2025 Friday
18/10/2025 Saturday
Mnthﬂdmﬂ Day (Tour Programme / Bal 14/11/2025 Tuesday
04/12/2025 Thursday
2011212025 Saturday

20112/2025 to 10" January 2026

e

23122025 Tuesday |
=3 24/12/2025 ‘Wednesday |
24122025 ‘Wednesday
26/12/2025
2711212025
12/01/2026 Monda
15/01/2026 Thursda
23/01/2026 Friday
26/01/2026 Monday
02/03/2026 Monday |
GKP - 18/03/2026 Wednesday
PRT- 19/03/2026 Thursday
241032026 Monday




